

TS- 186/21  
Regd- 102/21

17  
12.11.25

Today is fixed for hearing petitions dt. 23.12.24  
Due to resolution of the Local Bar hearing of the case is adjourned.  
To **11.03.26** for **hearing petitions dt. 23.12.24.**

ACJM cum CJSD  
Kakdwip